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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 2 2 2 2 = 1

2 BAL Balbardie Archers 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 1

3 DCA Durham City Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

4 PON Ponteland 1 1 1 1 = 3

4 SEL Sellafield AC 1 1 1 1 = 3

4 BOW Bowmen of Walker 1 1 1 1 = 3

4 DUAC Durham Uni AC 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 BRO Bronte 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 LET Lethen Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sat 28 Apr GOLD ROBERSON Keith DCA Durham City Archers

SILVER HARGREAVES Ken PON Ponteland

BRONZE JAMIESON Gilbert BAL Balbardie Archers

Recurve Women Sat 28 Apr GOLD AUBREY Wendy BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

SILVER COSH Ellen SEL Sellafield AC

BRONZE HURST Shelley BRO Bronte

Compound Men Sat 28 Apr GOLD AUBREY Mike BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

SILVER THORN Graeme BOW Bowmen of Walker

BRONZE MOORE Rhys IMA Isle of Man Archery Club

Compound Women Sat 28 Apr GOLD ROBB Kirsty BAL Balbardie Archers

SILVER FOSTER Lizzie DUAC Durham Uni AC

BRONZE GEDDES Robyn LET Lethen Archers
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ROBERSON Keith DCA Durham City Archers 587 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 6 T.9
2 HARGREAVES Ken PON Ponteland 547 /  5 6 7 6 5 T.4
3 JAMIESON Gilbert BAL Balbardie Archers 592 /  2 -Bye- 6 2 6
4 DEGLER Simon SEL Sellafield AC 618 /  1 -Bye- 6 2 4
5 JOHNSTONE Andrew NEW Newcastle University 532 /  7 6 5 (112)
6 NICHOLSON Paul NOA Norton Archers 502 /  8 6 4 (106)
7 NOWICKI Matthew PEN Penicuik Archers 570 /  4 6 3 (105)
8 KATRIS Antonios BAB Bannockburn Bowmen 546 /  6 6 2 (87)
9 HAWKER Lance PEN Penicuik Archers 412 /  9 5
9 MADDERSON John BOW Bowmen of Walker 248 / 13 0
9 NEEDS Damian GRA Greenlane Archers 354 / 12 0
9 POWELL Daniel MAC Moorside Archery Club 392 / 11 0
9 SWABEY David BOW Bowmen of Walker 397 / 10 0
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 AUBREY Wendy BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 549 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 COSH Ellen SEL Sellafield AC 501 /  5 6 7 6 0
3 HURST Shelley BRO Bronte 548 /  3 -Bye- 6 2 6
4 BODE Amy BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 434 /  9 5 6 4 0
5 MURRAY Kate BWA Bwaa 495 /  6 6 4 (96)
6 BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 540 /  4 -Bye- 3 (90)
7 ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA Norton Archers 450 /  7 6 0 (57)
8 SMITH Anne THF The Foxes 550 /  1 -Bye- 0 (51)
9 BEWS Julie BOW Bowmen of Walker 332 / 12 0
9 GEDDES Debbie LET Lethen Archers 450 /  8 5
9 HARRIS Barbara IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 399 / 11 4
9 RELTON Karen HEU Heugh Bowmen 432 / 10 4
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 AUBREY Mike BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 658 /  1 -Bye- 138 140 144
2 THORN Graeme BOW Bowmen of Walker 643 /  2 -Bye- 118 135 133
3 MOORE Rhys IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 633 /  6 131 131 127 135
4 TATE Anthony BOW Bowmen of Walker 637 /  5 136 132 135 126
5 BLOGG Alan HEU Heugh Bowmen 642 /  3 -Bye- 131
6 CROW Dillon CLA Cleadon Archers 619 /  8 133 129
7 MOORE David IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 641 /  4 -Bye- 126
8 COLE Paul BOW Bowmen of Walker 595 / 10 118 118
9 FITZSIMONS Martin HEU Heugh Bowmen 502 / 11 92
9 HELLENS Rob BOW Bowmen of Walker 629 /  7 112
9 HULBERT Jez BOW Bowmen of Walker 615 /  9 126
9 TATUM Tony BOW Bowmen of Walker 409 / 12 55
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ROBB Kirsty BAL Balbardie Archers 672 /  1 133 140
2 FOSTER Lizzie DUAC Durham Uni AC 653 /  2 132 136
3 GEDDES Robyn LET Lethen Archers 624 /  3 130 134
4 KEITH Becc AYA Aycliffe Archers 614 /  4 123 129
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 618 1 DEGLER Simon SEL 6 (20,23,26,18,26)

8/ 502 8 NICHOLSON Paul NOA 4 (16,24,23,21,22)

5/ 547 5 HARGREAVES Ken PON 7 (24,26,18,18,26)

4/ 570 4 NOWICKI Matthew PEN 3 (23,25,23,18,16)

3/ 587 3 ROBERSON Keith DCA 6 (23,29,27,22)

6/ 546 6 KATRIS Antonios BAB 2 (24,24,21,18)

7/ 532 7 JOHNSTONE Andrew NEW 5 T.5 (21,25,22,19,25)

2/ 592 2 JAMIESON Gilbert BAL 6 T.7 (25,22,22,21,24)

DEGLER S (SEL)

2 (20,26,23,22)

HARGREAVES K (PON)

6 (26,23,28,24)

ROBERSON K (DCA)

6 (22,24,27,28)

JAMIESON G (BAL)

2 (25,23,24,21)

HARGREAVES K (PON)

5 T.4 (23,25,27,26,25)

ROBERSON K (DCA)

6 T.9 (24,27,24,26,23)

DEGLER S (SEL)

4 (24,25,22,27,25)

JAMIESON G (BAL)

6 (20,21,26,29,29)

GOLD

ROBERSON K (DCA)

SILVER

HARGREAVES K (PON)

BRONZE

JAMIESON G (BAL)
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 618 1 DEGLER Simon SEL

-Bye-

9/ 412 9 HAWKER Lance PEN 5 T.1 (23,22,25,12,22)

8/ 502 8 NICHOLSON Paul NOA 6 T.9 (25,19,25,21,21)

5/ 547 5 HARGREAVES Ken PON 6 (22,18,16)

12/ 354 12 NEEDS Damian GRA 0 (13,8,12)

13/ 248 13 MADDERSON John BOW 0 (11,15,4)

4/ 570 4 NOWICKI Matthew PEN 6 (23,26,19)

3/ 587 3 ROBERSON Keith DCA

-Bye-

11/ 392 11 POWELL Daniel MAC 0 (11,11,15)

6/ 546 6 KATRIS Antonios BAB 6 (22,21,19)

7/ 532 7 JOHNSTONE Andrew NEW 6 (25,20,22)

10/ 397 10 SWABEY David BOW 0 (7,17,9)

-Bye-

2/ 592 2 JAMIESON Gilbert BAL

DEGLER S (SEL)

6 (20,23,26,18,26)

NICHOLSON P (NOA)

4 (16,24,23,21,22)

HARGREAVES K (PON)

7 (24,26,18,18,26)

NOWICKI M (PEN)

3 (23,25,23,18,16)

ROBERSON K (DCA)

6 (23,29,27,22)

KATRIS A (BAB)

2 (24,24,21,18)

JOHNSTONE A (NEW)

5 T.5 (21,25,22,19,25)

JAMIESON G (BAL)

6 T.7 (25,22,22,21,24)
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 550 1 SMITH Anne THF 0 (14,20,17)

9/ 434 9 BODE Amy BOP 6 (16,24,18)

5/ 501 5 COSH Ellen SEL 7 (19,24,16,20,21)

4/ 540 4 BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP 3 (13,23,19,20,15)

3/ 548 3 HURST Shelley BRO 6 (23,21,22,14,19)

6/ 495 6 MURRAY Kate BWA 4 (22,25,16,18,15)

7/ 450 7 ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA 0 (17,18,22)

2/ 549 2 AUBREY Wendy BOP 6 (24,23,23)

BODE A (BOP)

4 T.6 (19,13,22,22,19)

COSH E (SEL)

6 T.9 (14,20,19,27,20)

HURST S (BRO)

2 (24,20,23,22)

AUBREY W (BOP)

6 (20,24,25,26)

COSH E (SEL)

0 (21,21,22)

AUBREY W (BOP)

6 (26,22,24)

BODE A (BOP)

0 (18,9,15)

HURST S (BRO)

6 (23,18,22)

GOLD

AUBREY W (BOP)

SILVER

COSH E (SEL)

BRONZE

HURST S (BRO)
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 550 1 SMITH Anne THF

-Bye-

9/ 434 9 BODE Amy BOP 5 T.5 (14,19,27,19,21)

8/ 450 8 GEDDES Debbie LET 5 (20,19,20,20,18)

5/ 501 5 COSH Ellen SEL 6 (23,24,20)

12/ 332 12 BEWS Julie BOW 0 (12,2,1)

-Bye-

4/ 540 4 BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP

3/ 548 3 HURST Shelley BRO

-Bye-

11/ 399 11 HARRIS Barbara IMA 4 (25,13,12,19,20)

6/ 495 6 MURRAY Kate BWA 6 (21,21,23,17,22)

7/ 450 7 ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA 6 (27,15,16,15,18)

10/ 432 10 RELTON Karen HEU 4 (20,16,15,16,16)

-Bye-

2/ 549 2 AUBREY Wendy BOP

SMITH A (THF)

0 (14,20,17)

BODE A (BOP)

6 (16,24,18)

COSH E (SEL)

7 (19,24,16,20,21)

BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE ML (BOP)

3 (13,23,19,20,15)

HURST S (BRO)

6 (23,21,22,14,19)

MURRAY K (BWA)

4 (22,25,16,18,15)

ARKWRIGHT L (NOA)

0 (17,18,22)

AUBREY W (BOP)

6 (24,23,23)
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 658 1 AUBREY Mike BOP 138

8/ 619 8 CROW Dillon CLA 129

5/ 637 5 TATE Anthony BOW 132

4/ 641 4 MOORE David IMA 126

3/ 642 3 BLOGG Alan HEU 131

6/ 633 6 MOORE Rhys IMA 131 *

10/ 595 10 COLE Paul BOW 118

2/ 643 2 THORN Graeme BOW 118 *

AUBREY M (BOP)

140

TATE A (BOW)

135

MOORE R (IMA)

127

THORN G (BOW)

135

AUBREY M (BOP)

144

THORN G (BOW)

133

TATE A (BOW)

126

MOORE R (IMA)

135

GOLD

AUBREY M (BOP)

SILVER

THORN G (BOW)

BRONZE

MOORE R (IMA)
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 658 1 AUBREY Mike BOP

-Bye-

9/ 615 9 HULBERT Jez BOW 126

8/ 619 8 CROW Dillon CLA 133

5/ 637 5 TATE Anthony BOW 136

12/ 409 12 TATUM Tony BOW 55

-Bye-

4/ 641 4 MOORE David IMA

3/ 642 3 BLOGG Alan HEU

-Bye-

11/ 502 11 FITZSIMONS Martin HEU 92

6/ 633 6 MOORE Rhys IMA 131

7/ 629 7 HELLENS Rob BOW 112

10/ 595 10 COLE Paul BOW 118

-Bye-

2/ 643 2 THORN Graeme BOW

AUBREY M (BOP)

138

CROW D (CLA)

129

TATE A (BOW)

132

MOORE D (IMA)

126

BLOGG A (HEU)

131

MOORE R (IMA)

131 *

COLE P (BOW)

118

THORN G (BOW)

118 *
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 672 1 ROBB Kirsty BAL 133

4/ 614 4 KEITH Becc AYA 123

3/ 624 3 GEDDES Robyn LET 130

2/ 653 2 FOSTER Lizzie DUAC 132

ROBB K (BAL)

140

FOSTER L (DUAC)

136

KEITH B (AYA)

129

GEDDES R (LET)

134

GOLD

ROBB K (BAL)

SILVER

FOSTER L (DUAC)

BRONZE

GEDDES R (LET)
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 008C DEGLER Simon SEL 314 / 1 304 / 1 24 8 618
2 008B JAMIESON Gilbert BAL 295 / 3 297 / 3 8 0 592
3 009A ROBERSON Keith DCA 283 / 4 304 / 2 9 6 587
4 006C NOWICKI Matthew PEN 296 / 2 274 / 4 9 4 570
5 006B HARGREAVES Ken PON 275 / 6 272 / 5 7 2 547
6 008D KATRIS Antonios BAB 278 / 5 268 / 7 6 2 546
7 006A JOHNSTONE Andrew NEW 261 / 7 271 / 6 6 2 532
8 007D NICHOLSON Paul NOA 255 / 8 247 / 8 2 0 502
9 007C HAWKER Lance PEN 210 / 9 202 /10 3 1 412

10 001C SWABEY David BOW 202 /10 195 /11 3 1 397
11 005C POWELL Daniel MAC 178 /11 214 / 9 1 0 392
12 009B NEEDS Damian GRA 177 /12 177 /12 1 1 354
13 001A MADDERSON John BOW 132 /13 116 /13 1 0 248
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 004A SMITH Anne THF 260 / 5 290 / 1 7 6 550
2 002A AUBREY Wendy BOP 279 / 2 270 / 2 10 3 549
3 002C HURST Shelley BRO 285 / 1 263 / 4 10 1 548
4 003A BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP 273 / 3 267 / 3 6 1 540
5 003B COSH Ellen SEL 256 / 6 245 / 5 6 2 501
6 004B MURRAY Kate BWA 262 / 4 233 / 7 7 3 495
7 003C ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA 216 / 9 234 / 6 4 0 450 CT
8 004C GEDDES Debbie LET 238 / 7 212 /10 4 0 450 CT
9 007A BODE Amy BOP 207 /10 227 / 8 1 0 434

10 003D RELTON Karen HEU 234 / 8 198 /11 2 0 432
11 009C HARRIS Barbara IMA 185 /11 214 / 9 2 1 399
12 001B BEWS Julie BOW 159 /12 173 /12 0 0 332
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 011A AUBREY Mike BOP 333 / 1 325 / 1 27 10 658
2 013D THORN Graeme BOW 319 / 6 324 / 3 19 8 643
3 014B BLOGG Alan HEU 321 / 3 321 / 5 12 8 642
4 011D MOORE David IMA 319 / 4 322 / 4 25 8 641
5 011B TATE Anthony BOW 312 / 7 325 / 2 19 6 637
6 012D MOORE Rhys IMA 319 / 5 314 / 7 25 9 633
7 012A HELLENS Rob BOW 321 / 2 308 / 9 19 7 629
8 010C CROW Dillon CLA 310 / 8 309 / 8 14 4 619
9 014A HULBERT Jez BOW 300 /10 315 / 6 11 5 615

10 013A COLE Paul BOW 303 / 9 292 /10 12 1 595
11 012B FITZSIMONS Martin HEU 228 /11 274 /11 9 3 502
12 011C TATUM Tony BOW 217 /12 192 /12 0 0 409
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 010D ROBB Kirsty BAL 339 / 1 333 / 1 36 11 672
2 014D FOSTER Lizzie DUAC 326 / 2 327 / 2 22 6 653
3 012C GEDDES Robyn LET 313 / 3 311 / 4 19 6 624
4 010B KEITH Becc AYA 300 / 4 314 / 3 21 5 614

AR_C73A Page 17/21Report Created: 28 Apr 2018 12:22 @ UTC+01:00



Benfield centre for
sporting excellence 
Newcastle upon Tyne

28 Apr 2018

  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 008C DEGLER Simon SEL Sellafield AC 314/ 1 304/ 1 618 24 8

2 1- 008B JAMIESON Gilbert BAL Balbardie Archers 295/ 3 297/ 3 592 8 0

3 1- 009A ROBERSON Keith DCA Durham City Archers 283/ 4 304/ 2 587 9 6

4 1- 006C NOWICKI Matthew PEN Penicuik Archers 296/ 2 274/ 4 570 9 4

5 1- 006B HARGREAVES Ken PON Ponteland 275/ 6 272/ 5 547 7 2

6 1- 008D KATRIS Antonios BAB Bannockburn Bowmen 278/ 5 268/ 7 546 6 2

7 1- 006A JOHNSTONE Andrew NEW Newcastle University 261/ 7 271/ 6 532 6 2

8 1- 007D NICHOLSON Paul NOA Norton Archers 255/ 8 247/ 8 502 2 0

9 1- 007C HAWKER Lance PEN Penicuik Archers 210/ 9 202/10 412 3 1

10 1- 005C POWELL Daniel MAC Moorside Archery Club 178/10 214/ 9 392 1 0

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 004A SMITH Anne THF The Foxes 260/ 5 290/ 1 550 7 6

2 1- 002A AUBREY Wendy BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 279/ 2 270/ 2 549 10 3

3 1- 002C HURST Shelley BRO Bronte 285/ 1 263/ 4 548 10 1

4 1- 003A BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 273/ 3 267/ 3 540 6 1

5 1- 003B COSH Ellen SEL Sellafield AC 256/ 6 245/ 5 501 6 2

6 1- 004B MURRAY Kate BWA Bwaa 262/ 4 233/ 7 495 7 3

7 1- 003C ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA Norton Archers 216/ 9 234/ 6 450 4 0

7 1- 004C GEDDES Debbie LET Lethen Archers 238/ 7 212/10 450 4 0

9 1- 007A BODE Amy BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 207/10 227/ 8 434 1 0

10 1- 003D RELTON Karen HEU Heugh Bowmen 234/ 8 198/11 432 2 0

11 1- 009C HARRIS Barbara IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 185/11 214/ 9 399 2 1

Recurve - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 009B NEEDS Damian GRA Greenlane Archers 177/ 1 177/ 1 354 1 1

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 011A AUBREY Mike BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 333/ 1 325/ 1 658 27 10

2 1- 013D THORN Graeme BOW Bowmen of Walker 319/ 6 324/ 3 643 19 8

3 1- 014B BLOGG Alan HEU Heugh Bowmen 321/ 3 321/ 5 642 12 8

4 1- 011D MOORE David IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 319/ 4 322/ 4 641 25 8

5 1- 011B TATE Anthony BOW Bowmen of Walker 312/ 7 325/ 2 637 19 6

6 1- 012D MOORE Rhys IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 319/ 5 314/ 7 633 25 9

7 1- 012A HELLENS Rob BOW Bowmen of Walker 321/ 2 308/ 8 629 19 7

8 1- 014A HULBERT Jez BOW Bowmen of Walker 300/ 9 315/ 6 615 11 5

9 1- 013A COLE Paul BOW Bowmen of Walker 303/ 8 292/ 9 595 12 1

10 1- 012B FITZSIMONS Martin HEU Heugh Bowmen 228/10 274/10 502 9 3
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sporting excellence 
Newcastle upon Tyne

28 Apr 2018

  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 
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  Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 1

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 010D ROBB Kirsty BAL Balbardie Archers 339/ 1 333/ 1 672 36 11

2 1- 014D FOSTER Lizzie DUAC Durham Uni AC 326/ 2 327/ 2 653 22 6

3 1- 010B KEITH Becc AYA Aycliffe Archers 300/ 3 314/ 3 614 21 5

Compound - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 010C CROW Dillon CLA Cleadon Archers 310/ 1 309/ 1 619 14 4

2 1- 011C TATUM Tony BOW Bowmen of Walker 217/ 2 192/ 2 409 0 0

Compound - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012C GEDDES Robyn LET Lethen Archers 313/ 1 311/ 1 624 19 6

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001C SWABEY David BOW Bowmen of Walker 202/ 1 195/ 1 397 3 1

2 1- 001A MADDERSON John BOW Bowmen of Walker 132/ 2 116/ 2 248 1 0

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001B BEWS Julie BOW Bowmen of Walker 159/ 1 173/ 1 332 0 0
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